	 SOCIAL ACTIVITIES 
	TERM 3, 2022
	 

	Tue - Fri, 16 - 19 Aug
	Burra Trip
	 
	Burra

	
	
	
	

	Central
	
	
	

	Date, Day
	Activity
	Time
	Venue(s)

	Mon 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Aug
	Gentle walk followed by lunch
	10am-2.30pm
	Mawson Lakes
Oakden Park
Westlakes                   Semaphore

	Tue 2, 9, 23, 30 Aug
	Golf Club followed by lunch
	10am-2pm
	Valley View Golf Course

	Tue 2, 9, 23, 30 Aug
	Line Dancing - Customised for members
	1.30pm-2.30pm
	Gilles Plains

	Wed 3, 10, 17,24, 31 Aug
	Activity 1 - Craft & chat
Activity 2 - Wed 7km walks
	10am-1pm
9.30am-3pm
	Gilles Plains
Various locations

	Wed 3, 17, 31 Aug
	Bingo
	1pm-2pm
	Gilles Plains

	Thu 4 Aug 
	10-pin bowling @ Woodville + 540 Lunch
	10.30am-2.30pm
	Woodville
Tavern 540

	Thur 11 Aug
	Trip to Gumeracha
	10.30am-3pm
	Gumeracha

	Thur 18 Aug
	Lunch @ McQueens Hotel (Subj to Min nos)
	12 - 2.30pm
	Angle Park

	Thur 25 Aug
	Wittunga Gardens.              Lunch Belair Htl
	10am-4pm
	Blackwood

	Fri 12, 26 Aug
	Friday Hike
	9.30am-3pm
	Various locations

	Fri 26 Aug
	How to Use Your Device Workshop 
	10.30am-12noon
	Gilles Plains

	Sat 13 Aug
	Travel Club
	9am onwards
	Adelaide Gaol. Royal Oak Hotel, North Adelaide

	Sun 21 Aug
	Playford Country Music Club  (Community Activity)
	9am onwards
	Elizabeth Downs SA

	
West 
	
	
	

	Day, Date
	Activity
	Time
	Venue

	Sat, 6 Aug
	Walk & Lunch 
	10am - 5pm
	St Kilda Hotel 

	Sun, 14 Aug
	Lunch and Music  
	11am - 5pm
	Palais Hotel Semaphore

	Fri, 12 Aug
	Walk & Lunch  
	10am - 4pm
	Lockleys Hotel Fulham

	North
	
	
	

	Day, Date
	Activity
	Time
	Venue

	Fri 5, 19 Aug
	BB Gawler Group
	9:00 -3:00
	 

	Wed, 24 Aug
	Lunch
	11am - 2pm
	Southern Hotel in Gawler

	South 
	
	
	

	Day, Date
	Activity
	Time
	Venue

	Tues, 2 Aug
	Social Catch Up, Marcia Mitton Soloist singer
	10.30am-12.30pm
	Woodcroft Christian Centre 

	Wed, 10 Aug
	Blackwood Coffee N Chat
	10.30 – 12pm
	Akkerman & Dyer Wood Oven Bakery

	Tues, 9 Aug
	Southern Craft Group
	10.30-1pm
	Southern Office Clements Tce Christies Beach

	Tues, 16 Aug
	Southern Bus Outing
	10am – 3.30pm
	TBC

	Mon, 29 Aug
	Southern Conversation Corner
	1.30pm – 3.00pm
	Venue alternates around Glenelg

	Every Tuesday
	Victor Men’s Coffee N Chat
	10am
	The Crown Hotel Victor

	Mon, 8 Aug
	Victor Harbor Talking Book Club
	10.30 am
	Victor Harbor Library

	
	
	
	

	TRIP
	 
	 
	 

	Mon- Thur, 26 - 29
	Peterborough Trip
	 
	Peterborough

	
	
	
	

	


Central
	
	
	

	Date, Day
	Activity
	Time
	Venue(s)

	Mon 5, 12, 19, 26 Sep
	Gentle walk followed by lunch
	10am-2.30pm
	Mawson Lakes
Oakden Park
Westlakes                   Semaphore

	Mon 19 Sep
	Fishing Trip @ Torrens River
	10am-3pm
	Torrens River

	Tue 6, 13, 20 Sep
	Golf Club followed by lunch
	10am-2pm
	Valley View Golf Course

	Tue 6, 13, 20, 27 Sep
	Line Dancing - Customised for members (Subj to min nos)
	1.30pm-2.30pm
	Gilles Plains

	Wed 7, 14, 21, 28 Sep
	Activity 1 - Craft & chat
Activity 2 - Wed walks 
	10am-1pm
9.30am-3pm
	Gilles Plains
Various locations

	Wed 14, 28 Sep
	Bingo
	1pm-2pm
	Gilles Plains

	Thu 1 Sep
	10-pin bowling @ Wdville & Lunch @ 540
	10.30am-2.30pm
	Woodville
Tavern 540

	Thur 8 Sep
	Paracombe Perry Trip
	9am - 3pm
	Murphy Road Paracombe 

	Thur 15 Sep
	Parliament House OR Treasury Tunnels + Lunch @Windmill Htl
	9.30am - 3pm
	City

	Thur 22 Sep
	Parliament House OR Treasury Tunnels + Lunch @Windmill Htl
	9am - 2.30pm
	City

	Thur 29 Sep
	Lunch Outing (Subj to Min Nos)
	11am-2.30pm
	Lighthouse/Clovercrest/Indian Temptation

	
	
	
	



	

School Holidays - 1 to 15 October 2022

	Central
	
	
	

	Date, Day
	Activity
	Time
	Venue(s)

	Mon 17, 24, 31 Oct
	Gentle walk followed by lunch
	10am-2.30pm
	Various locations

	Tue 18, 25 Oct
	Golf Club followed by lunch
	10am-2pm
	Valley View Golf Course

	Tue 18, 25 Oct
	Singing @ ECH (Community Activity)
	11am-12.30pm
	The Windsor Hotel (TBC)

	Wed 19, 26 Oct
	Activity 1 - Craft & chat
Activity 2 - Wed walks
	10am-1pm
9.30am-3pm
	Gilles Plains 
Various locations

	Wed 26 Oct
	Bingo
	1pm-2pm
	Gilles Plains 

	Thu 20 Oct
	10-pin bowling @ Woodville + Lunch 540
	10.30am-2.30pm
	Woodville
Tavern 540

	Thur 27 Oct
	Tram to Glenegl. Lunch @ Watermark Htl
	10am-3.30pm
	City

	Fri 7, 14 Oct
	Friday Hikes (Antsy Hill/Cobbler's Creek/Fox Hill/ Amber's Gully)
	9.30am-3pm
	Various locations

	Fri 21 Oct
	Oktoberfest
	11am-2.30pm
	Gilles Plains 

	Fri 28 Oct
	How to Use Your Device Workshop 
	10.30am-12noon
	Gilles Plains 

	Sat 8 Oct
	Travel Club AGM
	 
	 

	Sun 16 Oct
	Playford Country Music Club  (Community Activity)
	9am onwards
	Elizabeth Downs SA

	West 
	
	
	

	Date, Day
	Activity
	Time 
	Venue

	Sat,1 Oct
	Walk & Lunch
	12.pm
	Orange Spot Bky. Glenelg

	Sun, 9 Oct
	 Lunch & Music 
	11.am - 4.pm
	Palais Hotel. Semaphore

	Fri, 21 Oct
	October fest beer & lunch
	10.30am
	Gillies Plains

	

	
	
	

	North
	
	
	

	Day, Date
	Activity
	Time
	Venue

	Fri 14, 28 Oct
	BB Gawler Group
	9:00 -3:00
	 

	Please note :       
	
	
	

	* All activities are subject to change and a minimum number of sign up

	*Transport might be provided for members living within predetermined radius. For members who are living outside of the radius, alternative central pick up locations can be arranged, subject to availability   Page 5





